O Hot Drinks

Aspiration

Our own blend of coffee, roasted
exclusively for South Devon College

Cappuccino

Espresso with steamed milk and a
generous topping of foam

Latte

Espresso with steamed milk and lots
of flavour

Flat White

Two espresso shots with textured milk

Americano

Hot water added to an espresso

Mocha

Espresso and chocolate topped with
steamed, fresh milk

Hot Chocolate

Finest chocolate steamed with milk
Add a syrup shot for just 80p
Tea/Earl Grey

A delicious blend of fairtrade tea
Herbal Tea

An extensive selection of organic
and Fairtrade teas

Espresso

Regular

£1.40

£2.00

£2.00

£2.55

£1.65

£2.20

£2.00

£1.20

£1.35

Single
£1.75

To Drink

Large

£1.85

£2.55

£2.55

£2.25

£2.80

£2.55

£1.20

£1.35

Double
£2.60

All hot drinks can be made ‘lite’ with skimmed milk,
please just ask. There is an additional charge of

40p for oat milk.

®

®

®

Cold Drinks

Mineral Water 80p
500mi £1.20
Radnor Splash Flavoured Water £1.00
500ml

San Pellegrino £1.50
330ml

Loyalty Cup Scheme

Buy our Loyalty Cup and receive a 20p
reduction on all future drinks purchases.

Allergy Information

If you require any information regarding the
allergens in any product, please ask a member
of the team or see the individual product label.

Key

@ Gluten free @ Vegan

o Vegetarian Ask for
further details
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Granola Yogurt Pot/Chocolate
Yogurt Pot

Fresh Fruit

Cake

Crisps and Confectionery
Vegan/gluten free cakes

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Brunel Breakfast (until 11.30am)

Bacon/sausage/egg/hash browns/beans or
tomatoes/toast

Additional breakfast items
Chips
Jacket Potatoes

Locally grown potatoes with a selection of
fillings. Please ask for details.

Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato with 1filling
additonal fillings

Panini

An oval panini

Various Sandwiches
Steak/Cheese and Onion Pasty
Vegan Pasty

Giant Sausage Roll

Tempura Battered Chicken
Nuggets

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Sweet Chilli Vegan Bites Wrap

THE” PASTY MAKERS

£1.30

50p

from £1.50
from 90p
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£4.45

80p
£1.65
from £2.20

£2.20
£3.20

£1.20
£3.90

from £2.35
£3.00
£3.20
£1.65
£2.50

£2.95
£2.95

Check out our
Meal Deal

£3.99

Any sandwich, crisps,
fruit and a 500ml
Radnor Splash
Flavoured Water
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Takeaway Charge

If you choose to take away a product that can be consumed
in this areq, a charge of 20p will apply. Profits from this will be
donated to our Students’ Union for sustainable, environmental
and wellbeing projects.

Allergy Information

If you require any information regarding the allergens in any product,
please ask a member of the team or see the individual product label.

Key
Gluten free @ Vegan
Vegetarian Ask for

further details



